Name Alcohol % Size Euro €/Litre
A.H. Riise Cream Liqueur 17,00 0,70l 19,99 28,56
Amaretto Gagliano Tre Venezie 21,00 0,70l 9,49 13,56
Amaretto di Amore 21,00 1,00l 10,99 10,99
Amaretto S.Marcatti 25,00 0,70l 11,99 17,13
Amaretto Cordelio 21,50 0,70l 5,49 7,84
Amarula Ethiopian Coffee Cream 15,50 0,70l 16,99 24,27
Amarula Fruit Cream 17,00 1,00l 18,49 18,49
Amarula Rasperry Chocolate 15,50 0,70l 16,49 23,56
Amarula Vanilla Spice Cream 15,50 0,70l 14,99 21,41
Anis Mono Seco 40,00 1,001 19,99 19,99
Antica Sambuca Classic 38,00 1,001 21,99 21,99
Antica Sambuca Coffee 38,00 0,701 17,99 25,70
Antica Sambuca Liquorice 38,00 0,701 17,99 25,70
Antica Sambuca Raspberry 38,00 0,701 17,99 25,70
Antidote Herbal Liquor 35,00 0,70l 14,99 21,41
Aperol 11,00 1,00l 16,99 16,99
Averna 32,00 1,00l 17,49 17,49
Bailey's Irish Cream 17,00 1,001 21,99 21,99
Batida de Coco 16,00 1,00l 13,49 13,49
Becherovka 38,00 1,00l 17,99 17,99
Benedictine D.O.M 40,00 1,00l 35,99 35,99
Berentzen Caramel Cream 17,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Berentzen Saurer Apfel 16,00 1,001 12,49 12,49
Berentzen Passionfruit Cream 15,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Berentzen Coco Pinapple 15,02 0,70l 9,99 14,29
Berentzen White Choco Macadamia 17,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Berliner Luft 18,00 0,70l 8,99 12,84
Berliner Luft 18,00 1,00l 11,99 11,99
Berliner Luft 18,00 3,001 35,99 11,99
Berliner Luft Bangarang 18,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Berliner Luft Eisbonbon 18,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Berliner Luft Kalter Kaffee 18,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Berliner Luft Schoko 15,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Bols Amaretto 24,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Bols Apricot Brandy 21,00 1,001 14,49 14,49
Bols Banane 17,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Bols Blue Curacao 21,00 1,001 14,49 14,49
Bols Cacao Brown 24,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Bols Cacao White 24,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Bols Cherry Brandy 24,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70
Bols Creme der Cassis 17,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Bols Coconut 17,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Bols Green Banana 17,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Bols Kiwi 17,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Bols Mango 17,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Bols Melon 17,00 0,70l 9,99 14,27
Bols Parfait Amour 24,00 0,70l 10,99 15,70



Bols Passionfruit

Bols Peach

Bols Peppermint

Bols Raspberry

Bols Strawberry

Bols Triple Sec

Bols Watermelon

Bottega Cappuccino
Bottega Caramel

Bottega Latte Macchiato
Bottega Panna Cotta
Bottega Pistacchio
Bottega Tiramisu

Bottega Sambuca Bianca
Bottega Pomegranate Liq.
Bottega Meloncino Lig.
Bottega Pesca Liq.
Bussoni Sambucca&Caffee

Butterscotch Coldbrew Coffee

Butterscotch Irish Whiskey
Cabo Bay Coconut

Cabo Bay Blue Curcacao
Cafe Oriental Kaffeelikor
Café-Cognac Liqueur
Caffe-Borghetti Liqueur

Canonita Aperitivo de Naranjas

Carolans Irish Cream
Cellini Latte Macchiato
Cointreau

Creme de Cassis
Cuarentay Tres 43
Cuerpo Pina Colada
Danziger Goldwasser

De Kuyper Bessen Jenever
De Kuyper Peachtree

Di Amore Sambuca

Di Saronno Amaretto

Di Saronno Amaretto
Dirty Harry

Disaronno Amaretto

Dom Benedictine
Dooley's Toffee

Dooley's White Chocolate
Dooley's White Choc Berry
Dooley's Yellow One

Dos Mas

Drambuie

Dunstone Cream Liqueur

Echter Nordhauser Saure Kirsche

17,00
17,00
24,00
17,00
17,00
38,00
17,00
15,00
17,00
15,00
15,00
17,00
17,00
40,00
20,00
28,00
28,00
35,00
20,00
25,00
20,00
20,00
21,50
21,00
25,00
18,00
17,00
15,00
40,00
15,00
31,00
15,00
40,00
20,00
20,00
42,00
28,00
28,00
21,50
28,00
40,00
17,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
20,00
40,00
17,00
16,00

0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,501
0,50l
0,501
0,50l
0,501
0,501
0,70l
0,50l
0,501
0,50l
0,70l
0,501
0,501
1,001
1,00l
0,501
0,501
0,70l
0,75l
1,001
0,70l
1,001
0,70l
1,001
0,70l
1,001
0,70l
1,001
1,00l
0,50l
1,00l
0,50l
1,00l
1,001
1,00l
1,001
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
1,001
0,70l
0,70l

9,99

9,99
10,99

9,99

9,99
12,99

9,99
14,99
14,99
14,99
13,99
14,99
13,99
16,49
12,99
11,99
11,99

8,99
15,49
19,49

8,49

6,99
10,99
11,99
13,99
14,99
15,99
11,99
30,99

8,49
23,99

6,99
19,99
11,99
13,99
16,99
12,49
19,99

6,49
21,49
33,99
14,99
14,49
10,99
10,99
10,99
28,99

5,49

6,99

14,27
14,27
15,70
14,27
14,27
19,56
14,27
29,98
29,98
29,98
27,98
29,98
27,98
23,55
25,98
23,98
23,98
12,84
30,98
38,98

8,49

6,99
21,98
23,98
19,99
19,99
15,99
17,13
30,99
12,99
23,99

9,99
19,99
17,13
13,99
16,99
23,98
19,99
12,98
21,49
33,99
14,99
14,49
15,70
15,70
15,70
28,99

7,84

9,99



Echter Nordhauser Johannisbeere
Echter Nordhduser Beerenfrucht
Echter Nordhauser Pfirsich
Echter Nordhduser Himbeere
Echter Nordhauser Heidelbeere
Echter Nordhduser Mandarine
Eckes Edler Kaffeelikor

Eckes Edler Edelkirsch

Eckes Edler Eierlikor

Eierlikér Bols Advokaat

Eierlikdr Weis Advokaat
Feeney's Irish Cream

Fior di Latte Bottega

Fireball

Fisk

Fisk Glitter Ruby

Fisk Pure Raw

Fisk Pure Raw Bramble

Fisk Pure Raw Salty Caramel
Frangelico Piemont

Fuckoff Harakiri

Fuckoff Nightmare

Fuckoff Sexmachine
Friesengeist

Gagliano Limoncello

Gagliano Nocciala

Ga-Jol Bla

Ga-Jol Salmiak

Galliano

Gianduia Bottega Nougat mit Grappa
Nero Bottega Lig. Dark Choco
Grand Marnier Rouge

Gustav Lingonberry

Heering

Helsinki Lingonberry Gin Liqueur
Helsinki Tyrnipontikka

Herbert Krauterlikdr

Holiday Cream Liqueur

Holiday Cream Liqueur Rum
Hot n' Sweet Premium Tyrkisk Peber
Il Santo Sambuca

Irish Mist

Jalokahvi

J. P. Chenet Cherry Liqueur

J. P. Chenet Coffee Liqueur
Jaloviina

Javoliina Tammi

Jaloviina Kaski

Jaloviina Myrsky

Jaloviina Brandy XXX Extra

18,00
18,00
17,00
18,00
16,00
16,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
15,00
20,00
17,00
15,00
33,00
30,00
15,00
16,40
16,40
16,40
20,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
56,00
28,00
20,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
17,00
15,00
40,00
21,00
24,00
26,00
41,70
35,00
17,00
17,00
32,00
38,00
35,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
38,00
41,70
30,00
30,00
41,00

0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,50l
0,501
0,50l
0,70l
1,001
1,00l
0,501
0,70l
1,001
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
1,00l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,501
0,501
0,501
1,00l
0,501
1,00l
0,501
0,50l
0,50l
0,70l
0,70l
1,00l
0,70l
1,00l
0,50l
0,50l
0,50l
1,00l
0,70l
0,50l
0,501
0,70l

6,99
6,99
6,99
6,99
6,99
6,99
7,49
7,49
7,49
8,99
9,99
11,99
12,49
14,99
17,49
13,49
13,49
13,49
13,49
15,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
24,99
13,49
10,99
16,99
12,99
12,99
10,99
13,49
36,99
14,99
18,49
18,99
33,99
7,99
5,49
5,49
24,99
15,99
23,49
7,99
6,99
6,99
21,99
21,49
11,99
12,49
20,99

9,99

9,99

9,99

9,99

9,99

9,99
14,98
14,98
14,98
12,84

9,99
11,99
24,98
21,41
17,49
19,28
19,28
19,28
19,28
22,84
15,70
15,70
15,70
24,99
19,27
15,70
24,27
18,55
25,98
21,98
26,98
36,99
29,98
18,49
37,98
67,98
15,98

7,84

7,84
24,99
22,84
23,49
15,98
13,98
13,98
21,99
30,70
23,98
24,98
30,00



Jardins Secrets Blue Curacao
Jardins Secrets Liq. De Prune
Jardins Secrets Creme Cassis
Kahlua

Killepitsch

Kirsberry

Kleiner Feigling

Koskenkorva Valhalla
Koskenkorva Valhalla
Koskenkorva Cream Cr. Caramel
Koskenkorva Cream Salmiakki
Koskenkorva Daiquiri Raspberry
Koskenkorva Apple
Koskenkorva Espresso
Koskenkorva Blueberry
Koskenkorva Strawberry
Kistennebel

Lapponia Lakka

Lapponia Mustikka

Lapponia Polar Karpalo

Le Favori Triple Sec

Licor 43

Licor 43 Creme Brulee
Limoncello Golmar

Limoncello di Capri
Limoncello di Capri
Limoncello Marcati

Limoncello Villa Donata
Limoncino Bottega Crema
Limoncino Bottega Liquore
Malibu

Malibu Black

Mandarine Napoleon
Mansikka

Maraschino Marcati

Marsala Ambra Dry

Marsala Ambra Sweet
Marsala DOC

Massenez Creme de Cassis
Merry's Irish Cream Strawberry
Merry's Salty Caramel

Merry's White Choco

Metaxa Ouzo

Mesclat Can Nadal Negro
Mesimarja

Midori Melon Liquer

Minttu

Minttu Polar Pear

Minttu Twist Cool Banana
Mintthu Peppermint

15,00
15,00
15,00
16,00
42,00
14,80
20,00
35,00
35,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,80
21,00
21,00
21,00
40,00
31,00
16,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
28,00
28,00
15,00
30,00
21,00
35,00
38,00
21,00
24,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
20,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
40,00
30,00
21,00
20,00
50,00
35,00
16,00
50,00

0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
1,00l
0,70l
1,00l
1,001
0,501
1,001
0,501
0,50l
0,501
0,501
0,501
0,50l
0,501
0,50l
0,501
0,501
0,501
0,70l
1,00l
0,70l
0,501
0,501
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,501
0,501
1,001
1,00l
0,70l
0,501
0,70l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
1,001
1,00l
1,001
1,00l
0,70l
1,00l
0,50l
1,00l
0,50l
0,50l
0,501
0,50l

7,49
7,49
7,49
19,99
18,99
13,99
10,99
11,49
22,99
9,99
9,99
9,99
9,99
9,99
9,99
9,99
6,49
10,49
8,99
8,99
10,99
21,99
19,99
7,99
13,99
19,99
16,49
9,49
13,99
14,99
17,49
21,99
26,99
6,49
7,99
6,99
7,99
9,99
10,99
10,49
9,99
10,99
12,99
13,49
12,49
23,99
12,49
10,99
6,99
11,49

10,70
10,70
10,70
19,99
27,13
13,99
10,99
22,98
22,99
19,98
19,98
19,98
19,98
19,98
19,98
19,98
12,98
20,98
17,98
17,98
15,70
21,99
28,56
15,98
27,98
28,56
23,56
13,56
27,98
29,98
17,49
21,99
38,56
12,98
11,41

9,32
10,65
13,32
10,99
10,49

9,99
10,99
18,56
13,49
24,98
23,99
24,98
21,98
13,98
22,98



Minttu Twist Orange Cake
Minttu Cream Choco & Mint

Mozart Black - Dark Chocolate
Mozart Gold Chocolate Cream
Mozart White Chocolate Cream

Mozart Coconut Chocolate
Nannerl Himbeer Liqueur
Nannerl Marillen Liqueur
Nordbrand Pfefferminz
Ouzo 12

Pampelle Ruby L'Apéro
Passoa

Pastis 51

Pernod

Pimm's Nr. 1

Pina Colada

Pisang Ambon

Pitu Cachaca
Ramazzotti Fresco
Ramazzotti Limoncello
Ramazotti Sambuca
Ricard

Romanza Amaretto

Ron Caramelo by Tobacco
Ron Arehucas Caramelle
Pure Lemonade
Sambuca Casoni Bianca
Sambuca Sicilia Caffee
Sambuca Extra
Sambuca Extra Molinari
Sambuca Gagliano
Sarotti Nougatlikor
Sarotti Schokolikér

Scavi & Ray Limoncello
Seaman's Shot
Sheridans Double Coffee
Sheridans Double Coffee
Silver Toffee Liqueur
Smaa Sure Blaabaer
Smaa Sure Joedbaer
Smaa Sure Jungle Fruit
Smaa Sure Lemon
Smaa Sure Melon

Smaa Sure Raspberry
Smaa Sure Twisted
Sourz Apple

Sourz Blackcurrant
Sourz Mango

Sourz Rainbow Ice

16,00
16,00
17,00
17,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
20,00
18,00
40,00
15,00
17,00
45,00
40,00
25,00
14,50
20,00
38,00
15,00
29,00
38,00
45,00
20,00
25,00
24,00
16,40
38,00
35,00
38,00
40,00
40,00
15,00
15,00
25,00
30,00
15,50
15,50
21,00
16,40
16,40
16,40
16,40
16,40
16,40
16,40
15,50
15,00
15,00
15,00

0,50l
0,501
1,001
1,00l
1,001
0,501
0,50l
0,501
3,00l
1,00l
0,70l
1,00l
1,001
1,00l
1,001
1,00l
1,001
1,00l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
1,00l
1,001
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
1,00l
0,70l
0,501
0,50l
0,70l
1,001
0,50l
1,001
0,50l
1,001
1,00l
1,001
1,00l
1,001
1,00l
1,001
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l

8,99
10,99
20,99
21,99
21,49
15,99

9,99

9,99
30,99
15,99
19,99
15,99
25,99
24,99
16,99
10,99
15,99
16,99
14,49
11,99
15,99
22,99

9,99
12,49
12,99
16,99
12,49

9,49

8,79
20,49
12,99

5,99

5,99
11,99
14,99
13,99
21,99

6,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99

9,99

9,99

9,99

9,99

17,98
21,98
20,99
21,99
21,49
31,98
19,98
19,98
10,33
15,99
28,56
15,99
25,99
24,99
16,99
10,99
15,99
16,99
20,70
17,13
22,84
22,99

9,99
17,84
18,58
24,27
17,84
13,56
12,56
20,49
18,56
11,98
11,98
17,13
14,99
27,98
21,99
13,98
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
14,27
14,28
14,29
14,30



Sourz Raspberry

Sourz Redberry

Sourz Tropical
Southern Comfort
Szene Sambuca

Tia Maria

Timeless Toffee
Tiramisu Liquer
Vadelma

Vana Tallinn

Vana Tallinn

Vana Tallinn

Vana Tallinn

Vana Tallinn Tumma Lakritsi
Verpoorten Original
Villa Massa Limoncello
Wild Turkey Americ. Honey
Xanté

Xanté

Xante Dark Choco
Xante Pear Mojito
Xante Poire

Xante Sour & Pear
Xante Poire

XuXu Strawberry Limes
Yeni Raki

Zentis Marzipanlikor

15,00
15,00
15,00
35,00
38,00
20,00
17,00
24,00
21,00
45,00
40,00
40,00
50,00
35,00
20,00
30,00
35,50
35,00
35,00
35,00
14,90
38,00
15,00
38,00
15,00
45,00
15,00

0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
1,00l
1,001
1,00l
0,70l
0,70l
0,50l
0,501
1,001
0,501
0,501
0,501
1,001
0,70l
0,70l
0,501
1,001
0,501
1,001
0,501
0,501
1,00l
1,001
0,70l
0,501

9,99
9,99
8,99

19,99

14,99

19,49
6,99

14,49
7,49
9,99

15,49
7,99
9,49

19,99

22,99

22,99

19,99

17,49

30,99

18,49

14,99

15,49
8,99

27,99

12,99

17,49
5,99

14,31
14,32
12,84
19,99
14,99
19,49

9,99
20,70
14,98
19,98
15,49
15,98
18,98
39,98
22,99
32,84
28,56
34,98
30,99
36,98
14,99
30,98
17,98
27,99
12,99
24,98
11,98















